Commission on Improving First Responder Interactions with Persons with

1:00-1:05

1:05-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:20

2:20-2:40

2:40-2:50

2:50-3:00

Disabilities

December 15, 2021 1 P.M. Meeting

Organizational Meeting Agenda

Call to Order
Role Call

Discuss status of the
Community Organization Survey/
Field Trainer survey.

Discuss thoughts of In-Service Design
Review Submitted Documents

Define Overall Goal/Review
“Objective Examples”

Discuss References and Resources

Discuss Appropriate Time Requirement

Define Roles and Responsibilities for
Each Sub-Committee Member

Agenda Setting for Next Meeting

Shannon Lofland
Commission Member/
Sub-Committee Chair

Debra Antista-Bianchi/
Commission Member

Sub-Committee Input

Sub-Committee Input

Shannon Lofland
Commission Member/
Sub-Committee Chair

Sub-Committee Input

Shannon Lofland
Commission Member/
Sub-Committee Chair

Shannon Lofland
Commission Member/
Sub-Committee Chair



