Commission on Improving First Responder Interactions with Persons with Disabilities

December 15, 2021 1 P.M. Meeting

Organizational Meeting Agenda

1:00-1:05	Call to Order Role Call	Shannon Lofland Commission Member/ Sub-Committee Chair
1:05-1:15	Discuss status of the Community Organization Survey/ Field Trainer survey.	Debra Antista-Bianchi/ Commission Member
1:15-1:30	Discuss thoughts of In-Service Design Review Submitted Documents	Sub-Committee Input
1:30-2:00	Define Overall Goal/Review "Objective Examples"	Sub-Committee Input
2:00-2:20	Discuss References and Resources	Shannon Lofland Commission Member/ Sub-Committee Chair
2:20-2:40	Discuss Appropriate Time Requirement	Sub-Committee Input
2:40-2:50	Define Roles and Responsibilities for Each Sub-Committee Member	Shannon Lofland Commission Member/ Sub-Committee Chair
2:50-3:00	Agenda Setting for Next Meeting	Shannon Lofland Commission Member/ Sub-Committee Chair